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$1.1 M $499.4 K

$1.1 M $494.0 K

$6.9 M $3.6 M

99.41% 98.92%

$540.86 $531.92

17
q 1.8%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 1.3%

q 26.3%
397

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 5.8%

0.0%
$455,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 27.1%
$196,109,477

296 $895,000 $319,672,512
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 33.9%
m 23.2%

m 2.9%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 19.3%
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VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 31.6%
m 1.0%

MEDIAN DOM 

EAST OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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*Year-over-year and current YTD shown
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

OAHU EAST



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
OAHU EAST

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WEST MARINA 1 – $1.6 M – $1.6 M – 19 p $14.1 M p $680.0 K q

KAIMUKI 8 p $9.7 M p $1.2 M p 2 – $763.0 K – $381.5 K –

DIAMOND HEAD 2 p $8.4 M p $4.2 M p 6 p $6.5 M p $707.5 K p

HAHAIONE-
LOWER – – – – – – 5 p $2.9 M p $573.0 K p

PALOLO 4 – $3.4 M – $819.0 K – – – – – – –

MARINERS 
VALLEY 1 – $840.0 K – $840.0 K – 3 – $1.9 M – $630.0 K –

NAPALI HAWEO 3 – $5.1 M – $1.5 M – – – – – – –

TRIANGLE 3 – $5.4 M – $2.0 M – – – – – – –

KAHALA AREA 3 – $8.4 M p $2.9 M p – – – – – –

ST. LOUIS 2 – $2.0 M p $1.0 M p 1 – $580.0 K q $580.0 K q

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
HAWAII KAI DRIVE 11

LUNALILO HOME ROAD 6

KALAKAUA AVENUE 5

KAWAIHAE STREET 3

KILAUEA AVENUE 3

9TH AVENUE 3

HANOHANO WAY 2

HAHAIONE STREET 2

12TH AVENUE 2

KALUANUI ROAD 2

TOP CONDO #
HALE KA LAE 5

MARINERS VILLAGE 3 3

TROPIC SEAS INC 3

MAUNA LUAN 2

ESPLANADE 2

KALELE KAI 2

COLONY AT THE PENINSULA 2

KAIMUKI JADE 2

DIAMOND HEAD APTS LTD 1

DIAMOND HEAD GARDENS 1

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2018 2019 2020 2021

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

39

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$652,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

52

$1,259,250

$88,764,100
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$28,624,550

2

$732,500

$1,465,000
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

m 105.3%

m 108.3%

m 8.7%

m 100.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

m 85.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 3.1%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 63.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARm 133.7%

q 18.2%

VS. LAST YEAR

EAST OAHU
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$381.5K

$707.5K

$573.0K

0

$630.0K

0

0

$1.6M

$1.2M

$4.2M

0

$819.0K

$840.0K

$1.5M

$2.0M

WEST MARINA

KAIMUKI

DIAMOND HEAD

HAHAIONE-LOWER

PALOLO

MARINERS VALLEY

NAPALI HAWEO

TRIANGLE

HAWAII KAI | KAHALA 
KAILUA | KAPOLEI 

KING STREET | MAIN
MILILANI | PEARLRIDGE

www.tghawaii.com


